
8 years Beginner
167 Eloise Williams Garioch Team 12.25 11.65 23.9 1

172 Rebecca Brown West Lothian Team 12.6 11.3 23.9 1

170 Amy Stewart Garioch Team 12.25 11.6 23.85 3

173 Luisa Greenhorn West Lothian Team 12.35 11.4 23.75 4

18 Neve Mitchell Balwearie Team 12.4 11.3 23.7 5

12 Isabella Yates City of Edinburgh Team 12.2 11 23.2 6

10 Rebecca Ritchie Dundee Team 12.05 11.05 23.1 7

169 Aicha Sutcliffe Garioch Team 12 10.9 22.9 8

101 Lilly Roy Auchterarder Team 11.8 11 22.8 9

17 Jemma King Balwearie Team 12.15 10.6 22.75 10

105 Imogen Tribe Dundonald Team 11.9 10.8 22.7 11

178 Alisha Gerrie City of Aberdeen Team 12 10.7 22.7 12

19 Rebecca Paterson Balwearie Team 12.45 10.15 22.6 13

106 Katie Cain Dundonald Team 11.95 10.65 22.6 13

177 Tori Ritter City of Aberdeen Team 11.85 10.75 22.6 13

2 Kathryn Brown Inverness Team A 12 10.45 22.45 16

107 Sophie Garrick Irvine Newtown Individual 11.75 10.65 22.4 17

171 Chantelle Gemmill West Lothian Team 11.65 10.75 22.4 17

20 Rebecca Rainey Arbroath Individual 12.15 10.2 22.35 19

88 Freya Johnstone ELGA Team A 11.6 10.7 22.3 20

9 Nevah Hughes Dundee Team 12.15 10.1 22.25 21

108 Mairead O'Connor Irvine Newtown Individual 12.5 9.7 22.2 22

1 Nicole McCulloch Inverness Team A 11.95 10.2 22.15 23

102 Mhairi McWhinnie Auchterarder Team 12.15 10 22.15 23

176 Kaitlin Stewart City of Aberdeen Team 12.35 9.75 22.1 25

174 Danielle Rodger West Lothian Team 12.35 9.65 22 26

103 Rachel McSkimming Dundonald Team 11.9 10 21.9 27

104 Mia Connell Dundonald Team 11.8 10.1 21.9 27

168 Sophie-Louise Norris Garioch Team 11.9 10 21.9 27

7 Grace Rodes Dundee Team 11.85 10 21.85 30

16 Julia Diaz City of Edinburgh Team 12 9.8 21.8 31

21 Kaci Cunningham Kirkshaws/Cameo Individual 11.8 9.9 21.7 32

89 Lillia McKean ELGA Team A 11.5 10.2 21.7 33

22 Zoe Paterson Falkirk Individual 12.05 9.6 21.65 34

90 Libby McLeod ELGA Team B 11.3 10.25 21.55 35

3 Eilidh Pirie Inverness Team A 11.6 9.8 21.4 36

87 Nina Liddle ELGA Team A 11.4 10 21.4 36

14 Cara Johnston City of Edinburgh Team 11.55 9.8 21.35 38

175 Natasha Brien West Lothian Team 11.75 9.5 21.25 39

92 Gerogie Murray ELGA Team B 11.9 9.25 21.15 40

5 Beth MacKenzie Inverness Team B 12 9.05 21.05 41

95 Kirsty Gallacher Alloa Team 11.75 9.2 20.95 42

91 Carla Thomson ELGA Team B 11.65 9.25 20.9 43

4 Charlotte Douglas Inverness Team B 11.7 8.95 20.65 44

93 Reigan Steel Alloa Team 11.45 9.2 20.65 44

11 Keira MacDonagh Lenzie Woodhead Individual 11.5 9.1 20.6 46

96 Ellie Rougvie Alloa Team 11.75 8.75 20.5 47

8 Abby Jamieson Dundee Team 11.7 8.75 20.45 48

94 Orianna Guy Alloa Team 11.75 8.65 20.4 49

98 Katie Bradley Auchterarder Team 11.85 8.3 20.15 50

6 Melissa Robertson Inverness Team B 10.95 8.3 19.25 51

100 Erin Johnston Auchterarder Team 10.9 6.9 17.8 52



8 years Beginner Teams
Vault Floor Total Position

171 Chantelle Gemmill West Lothian Team 11.65 10.75

172 Rebecca Brown West Lothian Team 12.6 11.3

173 Luisa Greenhorn West Lothian Team 12.35 11.4

174 Danielle Rodger West Lothian Team 12.35 9.65

175 Natasha Brien West Lothian Team 11.75 9.5

70.75 1

167 Eloise Williams Garioch Team 12.25 11.65

168 Sophie-Louise Norris Garioch Team 11.9 10

169 Aicha Sutcliffe Garioch Team 12 10.9

170 Amy Stewart Garioch Team 12.25 11.6

70.65 2

17 Jemma King Balwearie Team 12.15 10.6

18 Neve Mitchell Balwearie Team 12.4 11.3

19 Rebecca Paterson Balwearie Team 12.45 10.15

69.05 3

176 Kaitlin Stewart City of Aberdeen Team 12.35 9.75

177 Tori Ritter City of Aberdeen Team 11.85 10.75

178 Alisha Gerrie City of Aberdeen Team 12 10.7

67.4 4

103 Rachel McSkimming Dundonald Team 11.9 10

104 Mia Connell Dundonald Team 11.8 10.1

105 Imogen Tribe Dundonald Team 11.9 10.8

106 Katie Cain Dundonald Team 11.95 10.65

67.3 5

7 Grace Rodes Dundee Team 11.85 10

8 Abby Jamieson Dundee Team 11.7 8.75

9 Nevah Hughes Dundee Team 12.15 10.1

10 Rebecca Ritchie Dundee Team 12.05 11.05

67.2 6

12 Isabella Yates City of Edinburgh Team 12.2 11

14 Cara Johnston City of Edinburgh Team 11.55 9.8

16 Julia Diaz City of Edinburgh Team 12 9.8

66.35 7

1 Nicole McCulloch Inverness Team A 11.95 10.2

2 Kathryn Brown Inverness Team A 12 10.45

3 Eilidh Pirie Inverness Team A 11.6 9.8

66 8

87 Nina Liddle ELGA Team A 11.4 10

88 Freya Johnstone ELGA Team A 11.6 10.7

89 Lillia McKean ELGA Team A 11.5 10.2

65.4 9

98 Katie Bradley Auchterarder Team 11.85 8.3

100 Erin Johnston Auchterarder Team 10.9 6.9

101 Lilly Roy Auchterarder Team 11.8 11

102 Mhairi McWhinnie Auchterarder Team 12.15 10

65.1 10

90 Libby McLeod ELGA Team B 11.3 10.25

91 Carla Thomson ELGA Team B 11.65 9.25

92 Gerogie Murray ELGA Team B 11.9 9.25



63.6 11

93 Reigan Steel Alloa Team 11.45 9.2

94 Orianna Guy Alloa Team 11.75 8.65

95 Kirsty Gallacher Alloa Team 11.75 9.2

96 Ellie Rougvie Alloa Team 11.75 8.75

62.4 12

4 Charlotte Douglas Inverness Team B 11.7 8.95

5 Beth MacKenzie Inverness Team B 12 9.05

6 Melissa Robertson Inverness Team B 10.95 8.3

60.95 13


